
DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 1  Leann Sharon HOBOKEN
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 2  Conor Davis FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 3  Legacy Baker NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 1  Daniel Bresman HOBOKEN
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 2  Cameron Garcia ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 3  Kaiser Busari RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 1  Vihaan Persaud YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 2  Matteo Uzzi PARAMUS
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 3  Isaac Montero STAMFORD
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 1  Jackson Zaino BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 2  Alexander Yang BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 3  Christain Suarez EATONTOWN
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 1  Josiah Allen HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 2  Luca Eagelton RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 1  Nicholas Lo REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 2  Emilio Manuel Garcia ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - A 3  Sebastian Gomez NANUET
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 1  Kaiser Busari RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 2  Tobias Hou REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 50lb & Und - B 3  Madelyn Olson FREEHOLD
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 1  Edon Djenasevic NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 2  Vihaan Persaud YONKERS
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 51-60lb 3  Rhys Scala STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 1  Aiden Galabya GLENDALE
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 2  Franko Sanchez REGO PARK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Beg 61-75lb 3  Avaneesh Mate EAST BRUNSWICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 1  Luca Eagelton RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 6&Under Int 50lb & Un 2  Josiah Allen HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 1  Oliver Fuller UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 2  Nathaniel Lopez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - A 3  Lorenzo Gomez BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 1  Michael Anthony Esposito TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 2  Sebastian Vezeris RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under - B 3  Dean Nguyen UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 1  Solomon Levy BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 2  Evalyn Theodorou WAYNE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 3  Daler Bokhriyeu FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 1  Prince Kearse ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 2  Zaina Irizarry WAYNE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 3  Miran Barotov JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 1  Thomas Morrison ABINGTON
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 2  Elias Montalvo NEW WINDSOR
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 3  Joel Ortiz NANUET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Matteo Celestino NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Colin Pearse ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Ethan Guerrier RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Nathan Laurore BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Diego Rivera ASTORIA
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  James McCoy BELLEROSE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Jayden Tepepa BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Isla Dileo RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Dylan Tufaro SYOSSET



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Isaac Jeffrey SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Shane "Raider" McFadden CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Hamza Elhabashy BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 1  King Brito ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 2  Benjamin Markus RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 3  Matthew Fajardo MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 1  Rachel Eller MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 2  Gabriel Soto BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 3  Matteo Gorosito GLENDALE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 1  Joseph Alberti NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 2  Aiden Venegas BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 3  Josiah Urbina ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 1  james Snyder RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 2  Amari Davydov MANHASSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 3  George Freibott RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 1  Andrew Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 2  Walker Hickman RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 3  Anthony Smith RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Peter JR Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Franky Armstrong COLMAR
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Thomas Sotiriou BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 1  George Espaillat HOBOKEN
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Jace Gabriel GREENPOINT
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Jasmia Brewster YONKERS
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 1  Kaylin Ortiz BAYSIDE
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 2  Spiro Menegatos RAMSEY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 3  Jade Huix Rodriguez PRINCETON
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 1  Joseph Jacovino NEW DORP
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 2  Ethan Chen ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 1  Aurelia Aponte RED BANK
JJ Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 2  Hudson Hammond GREENPOINT
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under 1  Michael Anthony Esposito TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under 2  Ryan Delinikolaou TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 50lb & Under 3  Francesco Lanza TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 1  Issac Kwan NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 2  Mia Baretela GARDEN CITY
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - A 3  Frankie Roussine MERRICK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 1  Jack Heilner HOBOKEN
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 2  Mason Paterno STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - B 3  Christopher Fedele NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 1  Prince Kearse ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 2  Andre Sam NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 51-60lb - C 3  Mason "Tsunami" Schaffer CHERRY HILL
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Nathan Laurore BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Jacob Taiwo SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Alexandra (Ally) Lektorova STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Logan Cintron NANUET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Matteo Celestino NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  Benjamin Belferder MERRICK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Dylan Tufaro SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Lucas Hila NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Zavien Jean Faris NANUET



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Isaac Jeffrey SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Hamza Elhabashy BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Ian Garcia ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 1  King Brito ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 2  Lucas Niu SMITHTOWN
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 86-105lb 3  Chloe Balsan MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 1  Matteo Gorosito GLENDALE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 2  Rachel Eller MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Beg 106-125lb 3  Gabriel Soto BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 1  Joseph Alberti NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 2  Brandon Khan ROCKVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 50lb & Under 3  Aiden Venegas BETHLEHEM
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 1  james Snyder RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 2  Ares Viteri HOBOKEN
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - A 3  Hunter Kuhlmann RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 1  Vinni Robbins FREEHOLD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 2  Giovanni Mancini STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 51-60lb - B 3  Anthony Smith RED BANK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Peter JR Palumbo SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Miguel Fernandez ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Myroslav Moskovych STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Jace Gabriel GREENPOINT
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Dexter Mital SYOSSET
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Jackson Young STAMFORD
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 1  Kaylin Ortiz BAYSIDE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 2  Shannon Carter GARDEN CITY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 71-85lb 3  Spiro Menegatos RAMSEY
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 1  Giuseppe Corsini TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 2  Joseph Jacovino NEW DORP
KB Boys&Girls 7-8 Int 86-105lb 3  Aditya Mohan ALLENTOWN
MMA Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 1  Hudson Hammond GREENPOINT
MMA Boys&Girls 7-8 Adv 61-70lb 2  Aurelia Aponte RED BANK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Zoily Vasquez PRINCETON
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Anna Meulensteen RED BANK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Megan Giraldo PARAMUS
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Aubree Mincey ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Ciana Simoniello MANHASSET
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 1  Pearl Battipaglia NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 2  Tiffany zhang FEASTERVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 3  Maha Hussein ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Ardita Ardolli NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Liz Garcia SYOSSET
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Cheyenne Barton BRICK
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Lucciana Djura MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Gianna "Athena" Moore CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Cidnee Chang ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Gabriella Merlano-Millian PARAMUS
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Lucie Nikoden BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  Evangelia Hatzoglou BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 1  Ceara Del Cid PRINCETON
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 2  Krystal Venegas BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 3  Lyla Motov TOTTENVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 1  Cora Alletag COLMAR
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 2  Staci Clair Williams ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 3  Elliana Milenkiy TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 1  Avery Mena MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 2  Yasmin Cunje MANHASSET
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 86-100lb 3  Skylar Ortiz NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 1  Yesenia Dixon HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 2  Scarlett Dorsey BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 3  Emma DeNicola TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 1  Alessandra Stile NEW DORP
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 2  Riley Hammell BRICK
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 3  Maiya Yanez STAMFORD
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 1  Jazmine Jordan GLENDALE
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 2  Abigail Douglas STAMFORD
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 1  Jaylee Hernandez GLENDALE
JJ Girls 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 2  Emma Stern BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Ashton James PARAMUS
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Rasul Mammadkhanli BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Aaron Pang SYOSSET
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Lucas Michan NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Dean Harel ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Jameson Rivera ABINGTON
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Christopher Mattia NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Eddie Medina NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  Stefan Vlad MERRICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Ian Chwe MERRICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Maximus Vera NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Nika Shekiladze ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Carson Simons STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Aiden Pillersdorf MANHASSET
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  James Gatto HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Diamond Brito ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Amar Deo SYOSSET
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Giovanni Pellot MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Lucas Lamarque BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Leo Zakharchenko MERRICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Ali Saylam ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 131-150lb 1  Muhammad Ali PRINCETON
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 131-150lb 2  Kevin Aparicio JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 9-10 Beg 131-150lb 3  Brandon Nacht ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Robert Zilberman BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Nico DeStefano NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  LJ Finnegan ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Alex Arredondo BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Matheus Gomes FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Ozias Spencer NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Mason Sorrento NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Giovani Ruiz GLENDALE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Gabriel Ramos NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 1  Zafar Radjabov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 2  Henry Eagel NANUET
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 3  Sebastian Simon REGO PARK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 1  Anthony Ramos HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 2  Tommaso Celestino NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 3  Bryant Nelson ALLENTOWN
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb 1  Nicholas Zamani STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb 2  Blake Talley YONKERS
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb 3  Lucas Zamani STAMFORD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 1  Aiden Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 2  Gabriel Hernandez RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 3  Yeison Dixon HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 121-140lb 1  Malachi Green ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 121-140lb 2  Jaden Meyers NANUET
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 141-160lb 1  Dominic Pridgen PRINCETON
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 141-160lb 2  Daron Kalachion ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Int 141-160lb 3  Nicholas Lombardi NEW DORP
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 1  Jax Williams BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 2  Wesley Wu BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 3  Walden Kwan ENGLEWOOD
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 1  Aiden Deokaran BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 2  Alex Mendez BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 1  Christain “Karate Kid” Talapila EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 2  Jace Rojas HAUPPAUGE
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 3  Jonathan Joyce RED BANK
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 2  Jayden McDougall GARDEN CITY
JJ Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 3  Hunter Hernandez BAYSIDE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Hannah Podrobinok NEW DORP
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Anna Meulensteen RED BANK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Mia Rossitto SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 1  Isabel Garcia MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Amelie Orrico CHELSEA
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 2  Amelie Orrico CHELSEA
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 61-70lb 3  Aubree Mincey ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 1  Pauline Rous BAY RIDGE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 2  Cineyce Davis MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 71-85lb 3  Pearl Battipaglia NEW DORP
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Liz Garcia SYOSSET
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Ardita Ardolli NEW DORP
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Grace Ma PARAMUS
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Gianna "Athena" Moore CHERRY HILL
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Tziporah Younger FEASTERVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Frieda Behnke ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Lucie Nikoden BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Gabriella Merlano-Millian PARAMUS
KB Girls 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  Evangelia Hatzoglou BAYSIDE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 1  Krystal Venegas BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 2  Molly Catanzaro TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 61-70lb 3  Lyla Motov TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 1  Cora Alletag COLMAR
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 2  Elliana Milenkiy TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 71-85lb 3  Staci Clair Williams ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-105lb 1  Milanah Rodriguez WAYNE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-105lb 2  Annaliesa Morales GREENPOINT
KB Girls 9-10 Int 86-105lb 3  Taranpreet Gill BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 1  Yesenia Dixon HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 2  Emma DeNicola TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 9-10 Int 121-140lb 3  Scarlett Dorsey BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 1  Ishiv Patel MANHASSET
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 2  Noam Sporer HOBOKEN
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 60lb & Under 3  Theo Hou REGO PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 1  Semaj Covington ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 2  Eddie Medina NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - A 3  Jeremiah Rivera ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 1  Christopher Mattia NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 2  Proximo Hernandez MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 61-70lb - B 3  Nico Lofaro NEW WINDSOR
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 1  Maximus Vera NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 2  Josealexander Quinonez BAYSIDE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - A 3  Keyaan Busari RED BANK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 1  Carson Simons STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 2  Jake Bono BAYSIDE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 71-85lb - B 3  Anthony Ramos HAUPPAUGE
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 1  Jayden Pelaez BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 2  Sebastian Moreno ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 86-100lb 3  Ethan Soto BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 1  Ali Saylam ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 2  Damien Fanelli ASTORIA
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 101-120lb 3  Leo Zakharchenko MERRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 126-150lb 1  Tyler McNamee ENGLEWOOD
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 126-150lb 2  Byron Ruiz BRICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 9-10 Beg 126-150lb 3  Kevin Aparicio JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 1  Robert Zilberman BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 2  Chanuk Lee MANHASSET
KB Boys 9-10 Int 60lb & Under 3  LJ Finnegan ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 1  Mason Sorrento NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 2  Ozias Spencer NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - A 3  Alex Arredondo BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 1  Hunter Policano RED BANK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 2  Matthew Estrada BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 9-10 Int 61-70lb - B 3  Neil Stile NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 1  Dylan Huix PRINCETON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 2  Charlie Iavarone GLENDALE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - A 3  Charles Jr DeLuca NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 1  Tommaso Celestino NEW DORP
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 2  Zafar Radjabov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 71-85lb - B 3  Jason Delinikolaou TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 1  Lucas Zamani STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 2  John Garcia BRICK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - A 3  Gabriel Carrera NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 1  Blake Talley YONKERS
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 2  Nicholas Zamani STAMFORD
KB Boys 9-10 Int 86-100lb - B 3  Kaisen Pan SYOSSET
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 1  Aiden Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 2  Yeison Dixon HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 101-120lb 3  Gabriel Hernandez RED BANK
KB Boys 9-10 Int 121-140lb 1  Leonardo Calcagno TOTTENVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 9-10 Int 121-140lb 2  Malachi Green ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 121-140lb 3  Jonathan Perfetto TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 9-10 Int 141-160lb 1  Dominic Pridgen PRINCETON
KB Boys 9-10 Int 141-160lb 2  Nicholas Lombardi NEW DORP
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 1  Maiya Yanez STAMFORD
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 2  Zoe Mital SYOSSET
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 61-79lb 3  Riley Hammell BRICK
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 89-108lb 1  Jaylee Hernandez GLENDALE
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 89-108lb 2  Jazmine Jordan GLENDALE
MMA Girls 9-10 Adv 89-108lb 3  Abigail Douglas STAMFORD
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 1  Wesley Wu BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 2  Jax Williams BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 61-70lb 3  Chinmay Firke HOBOKEN
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 1  Aiden Deokaran BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 71-85lb 2  Alex Mendez BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 1  Christain “Karate Kid” Talapila EATONTOWN
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 2  Jonathan Joyce RED BANK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 86-100lb 3  Makaih Hernandez GREENPOINT
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 1  Camillo Longo NEW DORP
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 1  Kaeden Aponte RED BANK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 2  Kaeden Aponte RED BANK
MMA Boys 9-10 Adv 101-120lb 3  Hunter Hernandez BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 1  Tamar Ozsvath PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 2  Sofia Brulinski NEW DORP
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 3  Julie Salto JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 1  Malaika Allimadi ENGLEWOOD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 2  Ismana Polischuk MERRICK
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 3  Riley Blackmore COLMAR
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 1  Emily Kumar BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 2  Piper Chen BELLEROSE
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 130-155lb 1  Rynaya Mendez GREENPOINT
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 130-155lb 2  Olivia "Steamroller" Viviano MARLTON
JJ Girls 11-12 Beg 130-155lb 3  Elisa Padilla NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 1  Kaylah Nguon NANUET
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 2  Samantha Edelman PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 3  Reilley Nixon NEW WINDSOR
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 1  Abby Nelson SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 2  Sophia Stripto BRICK
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 1  Emma Spatig BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 2  Mya DiLorenzo BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 3  Nina Ozsath PRINCETON
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 1  Victoria Rutitskiy TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 2  Juliana Maldonado COLMAR
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 106-125lb 3  Arianna Aleksanyan TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 126-150lb 2  Elani Goenaga ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 11-12 Int 126-150lb 3  Michayla Flores RED BANK
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 1  Giavanna Stile NEW DORP
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 2  Amiee Jia ENGLEWOOD
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 3  Georgi Robbins FREEHOLD
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 1  Aryana Deokaran BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 2  Geleena Espada REGO PARK
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 3  Darya “Kitana” Talapila EATONTOWN



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 1  Mikayla Littlejohn ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 2  Ella Holler TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 3  Gabriella Vinanzaca BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 1  Valeria Gomez-Puentes WAYNE
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 2  Brianna "Triple Threat" Millwood CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 3  Jordan Pyak REGO PARK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 1  Russell Dice COLMAR
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 2  Zavier Galarza EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 3  Joel Phillip-Clarke ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 1  Marino Sorbara ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 2  Zachary Colatosti HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 3  Joshua Pereira ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 1  Alessandro Bracco ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 2  Darren Polischuk MERRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 3  Frank Mercado REGO PARK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-125lb 1  Steven Zhang BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-125lb 2  Pedro Gutierrez ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 101-125lb 3  Bryan Mejia BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 1  Abdullah Ali PRINCETON
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 2  Elijah Derry RED BANK
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 3  Michael Deangelis Jr TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 166-190lb 1  Avien Cepin-Bailey PRINCETON
JJ Boys 11-12 Beg 166-190lb 2  Aiden Suarez EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 1  Lucas Senicola MERRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 2  Shane Zuckerman MERRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 3  Andrew Grath SMITHTOWN



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 1  Chase Gould FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 2  Sebastian Angelini COLMAR
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 3  Robert Sicoli NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 1  Ethan "Rattlesnake" Santiago CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 3  Vincent LoPiccolo NEW WINDSOR
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb 1  Oliver Iavarone GLENDALE
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb 2  Cameron "Magma" Torres CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb 3  Anthony Khometskyy PRINCETON
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 1  Harrison Turner BRICK
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 2  Miguel Baretela-Grecco GARDEN CITY
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 3  Phillip Bilenko STAMFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 1  Adrian Moran YONKERS
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 2  Julian Fantozzi BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 3  Justin Pustobayev BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 1  Kaiden Noia TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 70lb & Under 2  Advait Joshi SHORT HILLS
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 1  Toby Walsh RED BANK
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 2  Kayden Marin SHORT HILLS
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 71-85lb 3  Julian Pacheco STAMFORD
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 1  Francesco DiGangi NEW DORP
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 2  Nathaniel Motov TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 3  Chase Williams BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 1  Malcolm Davis YONKERS
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 2  Sebastian Rivera ASTORIA
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 3  Ryan Reilly TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 1  Karim Rafiq HUNTINGTON



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 2  Alexander Han TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 1  Angel "Minion" Mena CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 2  Frank DiBenedetto ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 3  Deangelo Castellanos BAY RIDGE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 1  Tamar Ozsvath PRINCETON
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 2  Zoe Malatasig MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 75-90lb 3  Anya Ascaribay MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 1  Kaydee Marin SHORT HILLS
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 2  Shivani Deo SYOSSET
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 91-105lb 3  Camila Evangelista NEW DORP
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 1  Jasleen Rosario REGO PARK
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 2  America Mena BRICK
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 106-125lb 3  Piper Chen BELLEROSE
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 1  Olivia "Steamroller" Viviano MARLTON
KB Girls 11-12 Beg 126-150lb 2  Rynaya Mendez GREENPOINT
KB Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 1  Kaylah Nguon NANUET
KB Girls 11-12 Int 75lb & Under 2  Reilley Nixon NEW WINDSOR
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 1  Abby Nelson SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 2  Julianna Geraldi TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 3  Gia Mancini STAMFORD
KB Girls 11-12 Int 76-90lb 3  Julianna Geraldi TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 1  Grace Gargano TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 2  Aliana Garcia MANHASSET
KB Girls 11-12 Int 91-105lb 3  Aliana Garcia MANHASSET
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-120lb 1  Arianna Aleksanyan TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-120lb 2  Marianna Katz MIDDLE VILLAGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 11-12 Int 106-120lb 3  Victoria Rutitskiy TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 11-12 Int 121-139lb 1  Elise Lett MERRICK
KB Girls 11-12 Int 121-139lb 1  Juliana Maldonado COLMAR
KB Girls 11-12 Int 121-139lb 2  Lilly Hunsicker BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 11-12 Int 121-139lb 3  Elise Lett MERRICK
KB Girls 11-12 Int 150-175lb 1  Elani Goenaga ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 11-12 Int 150-175lb 2  Kylie Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Girls 11-12 Int 150-175lb 3  Gianna Gonzalez SMITHTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 1  Maximus Khalil EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 70lb & Under 2  Sam Meulensteen RED BANK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 1  Marino Sorbara ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 2  Cash Woodhouse MANHASSET
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 71-85lb 3  Zachary Colatosti HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 1  Addam Acosta JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 2  Frank Mercado REGO PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 86-100lb 3  Nathan Apostolico WAYNE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 1  Luke Makoul ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 2  Adam Rabie BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - A 3  Alexander Davila EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 1  Sebastian Rios EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 2  Cristian Arevalo JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 101-120lb - B 3  Aidan Sammy PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 1  Ean Bejarano BRICK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 2  Kaddin Ke BAYSIDE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 121-140lb 3  Abdullah Ali PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-167lb 1  Fabian Perdomo HAUPPAUGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-167lb 2  Ranny Lozano ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 141-167lb 3  Avien Cepin-Bailey PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 185-205lb 1  Angelo Garzon NEW WINDSOR
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 185-205lb 2  Matteo Zerenga TOTTENVILLE
KB Boys 11-12 Beg 185-205lb 3  RJ Gonzales BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 1  Lucas Yedvarb SYOSSET
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 2  Lucas Senicola MERRICK
KB Boys 11-12 Int 70lb & Under 3  Michael Tisi NEW DORP
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 1  Henry Smith COLMAR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 2  Malcolm Foster HUNTINGTON
KB Boys 11-12 Int 71-85lb 3  Sebastian Angelini COLMAR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 1  Mark Mitchell Jr. NEW WINDSOR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 2  Mark Mitchell Jr. NEW WINDSOR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 2  Reagan Joshi REGO PARK
KB Boys 11-12 Int 86-100lb 3  Ethan "Rattlesnake" Santiago CHERRY HILL
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 1  Johnny Carmona COLMAR
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 2  Jackson Cho BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - A 3  Shane Sorrento NEW DORP
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 1  Alan Wieronski STAMFORD
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 2  Oliver Iavarone GLENDALE
KB Boys 11-12 Int 101-120lb - B 3  Anthony Grasso RED BANK
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 1  Cayden Ellis ALLENTOWN
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 2  Harrison Turner BRICK
KB Boys 11-12 Int 121-140lb 3  Phillip Bilenko STAMFORD
KB Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 1  Alex Xu PRINCETON
KB Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 2  Julian Fantozzi BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 11-12 Int 141-165lb 3  Xavier Quiles MIDDLE VILLAGE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 1  Giavanna Stile NEW DORP
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 75lb & Under 2  Georgi Robbins FREEHOLD
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 1  Aryana Deokaran BAYSIDE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 2  Darya “Kitana” Talapila EATONTOWN
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 76-90lb 3  Madeline Lorentzen RAMSEY
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 1  Ella Holler TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 2  Mikayla Littlejohn ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 91-105lb 3  Arianna Lagria ASTORIA
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 1  Brianna "Triple Threat" Millwood CHERRY HILL
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 2  Valeria Gomez-Puentes WAYNE
MMA Girls 11-12 Adv 106-125lb 3  Jordan Pyak REGO PARK
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70-85lb 1  Kaiden Noia TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70-85lb 2  Kayden Marin SHORT HILLS
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 70-85lb 3  Jayden Khan ROCKVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 1  Francesco DiGangi NEW DORP
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 2  Thomas Orefice TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 86-100lb 3  Cooper Cressman BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 1  Malcolm Davis YONKERS
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 2  Jed Garcia BAY RIDGE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 101-120lb 3  Ryan Reilly TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 1  Karim Rafiq HUNTINGTON
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 2  Alexander Han TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 121-140lb 3  Daniel “ Godzilla “ Lawhan EATONTOWN
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 1  Frank DiBenedetto ROCKVILLE
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 2  Angel "Minion" Mena CHERRY HILL



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Boys 11-12 Adv 141-165lb 3  Deangelo Castellanos BAY RIDGE
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 1  Grace Palumbo SYOSSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 2  Analia Perez ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 3  Cara Simoniello MANHASSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 1  Isabelle Yukselen ENGLEWOOD
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 2  Madison Labukas BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 3  Maureen Bai MANHASSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 1  Jazmine Martinez NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 2  Kaylin Suero CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 13-14 Beg 131-145lb 3  Layla Delvalle MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 100-115lb 1  Laila DiLorenzo BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 100-115lb 2  Alexa "Storm" Hayes CHERRY HILL
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 100-115lb 3  Amberly Ozoria MANHASSET
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 1  Angelina Berlingerio ROCKVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 2  Emma Palencia GARDEN CITY
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 1  Bailey DeNicola TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 2  Ella Egan SMITHTOWN
JJ Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 3  Margaret Krasnobaieva NEW DORP
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 115lb & Under 1  Zoe Perimenis STAMFORD
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 115lb & Under 2  Giovanna Mateo GREENPOINT
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 115lb & Under 3  Emma Noh COLMAR
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 1  Alyssa Knapp NEW DORP
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 2  Avery Binder Silverstein STAMFORD
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 3  Micaela Vella BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 131-145lb 1  Isabella Biviano PRINCETON
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 131-145lb 2  Angela Lombardo BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 146-165lb 1  Isabelle Zabarskiy FREEHOLD
JJ Girls 13-14 Adv 146-165lb 2  Leia Cassie REGO PARK
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 85lb & Under 1  Dillan Panfilov GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 85lb & Under 2  Kyle Santiago MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 1  Lazizbek Husanov GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 2  Gabriel Ortiz NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 3  Matthew Blass SHORT HILLS
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 1  Isaiah Caldwell NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 2  Jad Abukoush BELLEROSE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb 3  Emran makh FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 1  parvizjon mirzokirov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 2  Sandi De Jesus Baldera YONKERS
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 3  Liam McSorley MARLTON
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 1  Nick Pizza FREEHOLD
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 2  Jason Fuentes GLENDALE
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 1  Abdullah Attia RED BANK
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 2  Alexander Mancero EATONTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 3  Justin Yoo BELLEROSE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 85lb & Under 1  Adrian Rosario MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 85lb & Under 2  Zandis Graufelds COLMAR
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 1  Carlos DaCastelo NEW DORP
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 2  Richard Lanciers ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 3  Nicholas Gerolemou ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 1  Nico Thornburgh ASTORIA
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 2  Amir Carnarvon ABINGTON
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 3  Siddharth Shah ASTORIA



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 1  Samuel Kaplun ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 2  David Valenton SMITHTOWN
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 3  Edwin Vidals MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 176-195lb 1  Ben Silverman BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 176-195lb 2  Muchebi Green ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 196-227lb 1  Matthew Olivera TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Int 196-227lb 2  Liam Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 1  Robert Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 2  Salvatore Montella TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 1  Eddie Travers BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 2  Nate Seligman COLMAR
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 3  Riley Hilton RED BANK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 1  Jay Jay Centeno BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 2  Tony Silverman YONKERS
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 3  Jake Gujski TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 1  Jayden Bonaccorso ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 2  Nicholas Mejia ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 3  Benjamin Zatulovsky WAYNE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 1  Steven Jr. Caruso TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 2  Justin Lopez GARDEN CITY
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 165-190lb 1  Joshua Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 165-190lb 2  Christopher Moloney TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 13-14 Adv 165-190lb 3  Alberto Mendez BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 2  Cara Simoniello MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 80-100lb 1  Helen Gonzalez MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 80-100lb 2  Alexa Bustos YONKERS



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 1  Grace Palumbo SYOSSET
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 101-115lb 3  Itziary Cuaresma NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 1  Isabelle Yukselen ENGLEWOOD
KB Girls 13-14 Beg 116-130lb 2  Maureen Bai MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 1  Nathalie Sotelo CHELSEA
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 2  Amberly Ozoria MANHASSET
KB Girls 13-14 Int 101-115lb 3  Anishka Cruz BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 1  Angelina Berlingerio ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 13-14 Int 116-130lb 2  Emma Palencia GARDEN CITY
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 1  Ella Egan SMITHTOWN
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 2  Bailey DeNicola TOTTENVILLE
KB Girls 13-14 Int 131-145lb 3  Lea Lovelace NANUET
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 85lb & Under 1  Dillan Panfilov GLENDALE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 85lb & Under 2  Kyle Santiago MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 1  Julio (Jr.) Moreira BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 2  Gabriel Ortiz NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 86-100lb 3  Arshaan Saini BELLEROSE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - A 1  Max Mitchell BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - A 2  Christopher Secundino JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - A 3  Jad Abukoush BELLEROSE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - B 1  Michael Sarafin STAMFORD
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - B 2  Alex Cuanenemi JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 101-120lb - B 3  John Costigliola GLENDALE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 1  Angel Toro CHERRY HILL
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 2  faridun mirzokirov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 121-140lb 3  parvizjon mirzokirov FEASTERVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 1  Nick Pizza FREEHOLD
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 2  Jason Fuentes GLENDALE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 3  Dereck Mayancela BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 141-160lb 3  Dereck Mayancela BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 1  Abdullah Attia RED BANK
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 2  Justin Yoo BELLEROSE
KB Boys 13-14 Beg 161-185lb 3  Alexander Mancero EATONTOWN
KB Boys 13-14 Int 100lb & Under 1  Adrian Rosario MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Boys 13-14 Int 100lb & Under 2  Zachary Yedvarb SYOSSET
KB Boys 13-14 Int 100lb & Under 3  Zandis Graufelds COLMAR
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 1  Nicholas Gerolemou ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 2  Carlos DaCastelo NEW DORP
KB Boys 13-14 Int 101-120lb 3  Mateus Rosa EATONTOWN
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 1  Nico Thornburgh ASTORIA
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 2  Siddharth Shah ASTORIA
KB Boys 13-14 Int 121-140lb 3  Dionisio Pina BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 1  David Valenton SMITHTOWN
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 2  Samuel Kaplun ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 141-160lb 3  Aayush Patel COLMAR
KB Boys 13-14 Int 176-195lb 1  Ben Silverman BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 13-14 Int 176-195lb 2  Muchebi Green ROCKVILLE
KB Boys 13-14 Int 196-226lb 1  Liam Balinco EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Boys 13-14 Int 196-226lb 2  Matthew Olivera TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 100lb & Under 1  Gabriella Capece NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 100lb & Under 2  Serena Rosenfeld TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 100lb & Under 3  Emma Noh COLMAR



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 101-115lb 1  Zoe Perimenis STAMFORD
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 101-115lb 2  Giovanna Mateo GREENPOINT
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 101-115lb 3  Sophia Orefice TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 1  shahkzoda ilhomova FEASTERVILLE
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 2  Harper Shimko NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 116-130lb 3  Alyssa Knapp NEW DORP
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 1  Isabelle Zabarskiy FREEHOLD
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 2  Isabella Biviano PRINCETON
MMA Girls 13-14 Adv 131-150lb 3  Leia Cassie REGO PARK
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 1  Robert Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 85lb & Under 2  Salvatore Montella TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 1  Eddie Travers BAY RIDGE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 2  Nate Seligman COLMAR
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 86-100lb 3  Davy Robbins FREEHOLD
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 1  Jay Jay Centeno BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 2  Levi Schulmann RAMSEY
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 101-120lb 3  Jake Gujski TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 1  Jayden Bonaccorso ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 2  Conner Zakrzewski ABINGTON
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 121-140lb 3  Tarik Etwaroo GLENDALE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 141-160lb 1  Steven Jr. Caruso TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 161-185lb 1  Alberto Mendez BETHLEHEM
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 161-185lb 2  Christopher Moloney TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 185-212lb 1  Omar Hassan TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 13-14 Adv 185-212lb 2  Joshua Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 115lb & Under 1  Ally Delaplane ABINGTON



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 115lb & Under 2  Elyanna Serrano ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 121-135lb 1  Raven Prashad MANHASSET
JJ Girls 15-17 Beg 121-135lb 2  Alyssa Iglesia HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 1  Neena Zaidi ABINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 2  Jessica Navarro NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 3  Victoria Marotta HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 125-145lb 1  Betty Bui Reilly ASTORIA
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 125-145lb 2  Gia Shinas MANHASSET
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 125-145lb 3  Angela Arteaga GARDEN CITY
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 1  Taylor Harris PRINCETON
JJ Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 2  Amanda Dell'Edera UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 1  Madeline Mcglynn TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 2  Liv Hinkel BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 3  Alisia Jimenez RAMSEY
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-125lb 1  Amina Motamad BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-125lb 2  Rachel Cassese BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 116-125lb 3  Jasmine Karkis TOTTENVILLE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 126-140lb 1  Ruth Rivera BETHLEHEM
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 126-140lb 2  Sofia Vazquez COLMAR
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 126-140lb 3  Anya Deokaran BAYSIDE
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 145-164lb 1  Kiana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 145-164lb 2  Katerina Volonakis HUNTINGTON
JJ Girls 15-17 Adv 145-164lb 3  Nora Csuthy PRINCETON
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 120-140lb 1  Samir Sattorov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 120-140lb 2  philip neatu FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 120-140lb 3  Kevin Niu SMITHTOWN



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 1  Andrew Maiano RAMSEY
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 2  Giuseppe DiDomenico ROCKVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 3  Carter Silverstein MANHASSET
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 1  John Bazarov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 2  Daniel Silva ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 186-210lb 1  torrin harvey FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Beg 186-210lb 2  Enzo Cermeno BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 111-130lb 1  samir parviz FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 111-130lb 2  Marcus John Laquindanum REGO PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 1  Joseph Biers GLENDALE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 2  Reggie Collins BETHLEHEM
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 3  Alex Flores-Lopez COLMAR
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 1  David Tuxpan JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 2  Robert Sasso GREENPOINT
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 196-230lb 1  Jeremy Vanegas NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 196-230lb 2  Albert Torres BAY RIDGE
JJ Boys 15-17 Int 196-230lb 3  Matthew Booth Jr. CHERRY HILL
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 1  Evan Sheinman MANHASSET
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 2  Johnny Murphy FREEHOLD
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 101-120lb 3  Pratham Patel NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 1  Amir Ilhomov FEASTERVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 2  Andy Baez REGO PARK
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 3  Joshua Persaud ASTORIA
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 1  Sergio Kremzukou COLMAR
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 2  Robert Kiernan FREEHOLD
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 3  Daniel Pustobayev BAY RIDGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 1  Justin Paczkowski HOBOKEN
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 2  David Zubarev TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 3  Chase Goodelman SYOSSET
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 1  Adrian Devarez BAYSIDE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 2  Erik Lindstrom SYOSSET
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 3  Daniel Rymarkiewicz PRINCETON
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 1  Luca Hulla TOTTENVILLE
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 2  Tyler Francisco HUNTINGTON
JJ Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 3  Benjamin Espinel ROCKVILLE
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 110-125lb 1  Elyanna Serrano ELMWOOD PARK
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 110-125lb 2  Raven Prashad MANHASSET
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 131-145lb 1  Daria Minhas BAY RIDGE
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 131-145lb 2  Alyssa Iglesia HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 146-165lb 1  Mia Avila JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Girls 15-17 Beg 146-165lb 2  Daniella Contrera MERRICK
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 1  Neena Zaidi ABINGTON
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 2  Victoria Marotta HUNTINGTON
KB Girls 15-17 Int 101-115lb 3  Jessica Navarro NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Girls 15-17 Int 126-139lb 1  Gabriela Stepien MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Girls 15-17 Int 126-139lb 2  Hailey Miller EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Girls 15-17 Int 126-139lb 3  Amy "Elektra" Morales-Mateo CHERRY HILL
KB Girls 15-17 Int 140-160lb 1  Kate Peresvyetova NANUET
KB Girls 15-17 Int 140-160lb 2  Alicia Byrne BETHLEHEM
KB Girls 15-17 Int 140-160lb 3  Betty Bui Reilly ASTORIA
KB Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 1  Amanda Dell'Edera UPPER EAST SIDE
KB Girls 15-17 Int 166-195lb 2  Asia Bogle GARDEN CITY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 101-120lb 1  Dylan Cohen CHELSEA
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 101-120lb 2  Samir Sattorov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 1  Daniel Amirian ENGLEWOOD
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 2  Kevin Niu SMITHTOWN
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 121-140lb 3  Nicholas Tejada BAY RIDGE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 1  Jayden Santana ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 2  Andrew Maiano RAMSEY
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 141-160lb 3  Carter Silverstein MANHASSET
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 1  Kanstantsin Pronin FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 2  John Bazarov FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Beg 161-185lb 3  Daniel Silva ELMWOOD PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Int 110-135lb 1  samir parviz FEASTERVILLE
KB Boys 15-17 Int 110-135lb 2  Marcus John Laquindanum REGO PARK
KB Boys 15-17 Int 110-135lb 3  Jaime Sanchez ASTORIA
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 1  Joseph Biers GLENDALE
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 2  Reggie Collins BETHLEHEM
KB Boys 15-17 Int 141-160lb 3  Cristian Ortiz NANUET
KB Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 1  David Tuxpan JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Boys 15-17 Int 161-185lb 2  Ryan Adams STAMFORD
KB Boys 15-17 Int 186-210lb 1  Anthony Acosta HAUPPAUGE
KB Boys 15-17 Int 186-210lb 2  Anthony Williams ABINGTON
KB Boys 15-17 Int 210-235lb 1  Matthew Booth Jr. CHERRY HILL
KB Boys 15-17 Int 210-235lb 2  Kevin Sotelo CHELSEA
KB Boys 15-17 Int 210-235lb 3  Joshua Martinez YONKERS
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 1  Liv Hinkel BETHLEHEM
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 2  Pearl Gupta SYOSSET



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 100-115lb 3  Alisia Jimenez RAMSEY
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 1  Ruth Rivera BETHLEHEM
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 2  Amina Motamad BAYSIDE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 116-130lb 3  Jasmine Karkis TOTTENVILLE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-144lb 1  Sofia Vazquez COLMAR
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-144lb 2  Alyssa Bisono GLENDALE
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 131-144lb 3  Danielle Cole NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 145-165lb 1  Kiana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 145-165lb 2  Katerina Volonakis HUNTINGTON
MMA Girls 15-17 Adv 145-165lb 3  Nora Csuthy PRINCETON
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 1  Amir Ilhomov FEASTERVILLE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 2  Andy Baez REGO PARK
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - A 3  Valentino Garro ABINGTON
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 1  Smit Patel PRINCETON
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 2  Sergio Kremzukou COLMAR
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 121-140lb - B 3  Nikolas Rinaldi STAMFORD
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 1  Treyjon Heyward STAMFORD
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 2  Declan O'Neill STAMFORD
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 141-160lb 3  Justin Paczkowski HOBOKEN
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 1  Jordyn Cespedes ALLENTOWN
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 2  Adrian Devarez BAYSIDE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 161-185lb 3  Jack “Jackpot” Stetter EATONTOWN
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 1  Luca Hulla TOTTENVILLE
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 2  Tyler Francisco HUNTINGTON
MMA Boys 15-17 Adv 186-215lb 3  Benjamin Espinel ROCKVILLE
JJ Women Beg 115lb & Under 1  Katherine Villada HAUPPAUGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Women Beg 115lb & Under 2  Yendy Ozoria MANHASSET
JJ Women Beg 115lb & Under 3  Ailyn Martinez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Women Beg 116-130lb 1  Victoria Gardner NEW DORP
JJ Women Beg 116-130lb 2  Lauren Geddes MARLTON
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 1  Kelly Vizgan BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 2  Athena Robles CHELSEA
JJ Women Beg 131-145lb 3  Sara Rosenberg NANUET
JJ Women Beg 146-165lb 1  Emma Artero CHELSEA
JJ Women Beg 146-165lb 2  Jeannette Ponce JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 1  Aleysha Midgett HAUPPAUGE
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 2  Alina Pacheco MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Women Beg 166-195lb 3  Jasmin Zavala GARDEN CITY
JJ Women Int 120lb & Under 1  Lin Piao GLENDALE
JJ Women Int 120lb & Under 2  Ayala Asher BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Int 120lb & Under 3  Shirley Alejo ASTORIA
JJ Women Int 126-145lb 1  Sierra Ventura ASTORIA
JJ Women Int 126-145lb 2  Kerri Simone ABINGTON
JJ Women Int 146-169lb 1  Tessa Varricchio NEW DORP
JJ Women Int 146-169lb 2  Kaylin Sevilla Lopez MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Women Int 146-169lb 3  Vivianna Escobar BAYSIDE
JJ Women Adv 115lb & Under 1  Chana Levin BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Adv 115lb & Under 2  Kylean Martinez MERRICK
JJ Women Adv 116-130lb 2  Johanna Mateo GREENPOINT
JJ Women Adv 116-130lb 3  Rosa Arias CHELSEA
JJ Women Adv 131-145lb 1  Jillian Rivera YONKERS
JJ Women Adv 131-145lb 2  Danielle Cole NORTH PLAINFIELD



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Women Adv 146-165lb 1  Mia Miljanic BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Adv 146-165lb 2  Nicollette Caprio NORTH PLAINFIELD
JJ Women Adv 146-165lb 3  Macy-Rae Rosado ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Women Adv 166-195lb 1  Sadia Afroz ROCKVILLE
JJ Women Adv 166-195lb 2  Diana Castellanos BAY RIDGE
JJ Women Adv 166-195lb 3  Liz Bennett GLENDALE
JJ Men Beg 135lb & Under 1  Matthew Santana CHELSEA
JJ Men Beg 135lb & Under 2  Justin Rivera FREEHOLD
JJ Men Beg 135lb & Under 3  Eduardo Ramirez UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 1  Sean Hess MERRICK
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 2  Oscar Caguana CHELSEA
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - A 3  Jeff Marc ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 1  Parker Sack CHELSEA
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 2  Dean Berisha UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Men Beg 136-155lb - B 3  Garret Nathan ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 1  David Ramirez UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 2  Brian Hurley BELLEROSE
JJ Men Beg 156-170lb 3  Kenyon Markland BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 1  Daniel Caccavale ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 2  James Rupert ASTORIA
JJ Men Beg 171-185lb 3  Dennis Choe SHORT HILLS
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 1  Luis Nieto BAYSIDE
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 2  Luis Garcia BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Beg 186-205lb 3  Lord Ansah REGO PARK
JJ Men Beg 206-225lb 1  Jarred Labarba BETHLEHEM
JJ Men Beg 206-225lb 2  Leandro Sr. Bonilla GARDEN CITY



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Men Beg 206-225lb 3  Cameron Baldanza BELLEROSE
JJ Men Beg 226-265lb 1  Charles Ellerbee MARLTON
JJ Men Beg 226-265lb 2  Ryan Mejia JACKSON HEIGHTS
JJ Men Int 135lb & Under 1  Mateo Oblitas NEW DORP
JJ Men Int 135lb & Under 2  Jacob Foligno ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 1  Gustaf Svensson ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 2  Peter Fanelli TOTTENVILLE
JJ Men Int 136-155lb 3  Anthony Tirelli YONKERS
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 1  Simon Kofman FEASTERVILLE
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 2  Andrew Conforti EATONTOWN
JJ Men Int 156-170lb 3  Caleb Yu BAYSIDE
JJ Men Int 185-215lb 1  Joseph Kuttner ABINGTON
JJ Men Int 185-215lb 2  Vinnie Buono PRINCETON
JJ Men Int 185-215lb 3  Neil Napolitano GLENDALE
JJ Men Int 216-245lb 1  Jefferey Barrios GREENPOINT
JJ Men Int 216-245lb 2  Justin Zang ASTORIA
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 1  Ricardo Sanchez ASTORIA
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 2  George Cortez ASTORIA
JJ Men Adv 135lb & Under 3  Heriberto "Eddy" Martinez GREENPOINT
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 1  Alex Schulmann BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 1  Nicholas Weber ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 2  Ethan Tylipakis MANHASSET
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 2  Alex Schulmann BAY RIDGE
JJ Men Adv 136-155lb 3  Nicholas Weber ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Men Adv 156-175lb 1  Drew Schlegel GREENPOINT
JJ Men Adv 156-175lb 2  Frankie Criscitelli TOTTENVILLE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Men Adv 156-175lb 3  Giacomo Hulla TOTTENVILLE
JJ Men Adv 181-205lb 1  Landon “Dynamite” Browning EATONTOWN
JJ Men Adv 181-205lb 1 Joshu Jordan Depomar STAMFORD
JJ Men Adv 181-205lb 2 Joshu Jordan Depomar STAMFORD
JJ Men Adv 181-205lb 3  Christopher Cooper SYOSSET
KB Women Beg 115lb & Under 1  Katherine Villada HAUPPAUGE
KB Women Beg 115lb & Under 2  Anahi Ponce JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Women Beg 115lb & Under 3  Sarah Simonowits NANUET
KB Women Beg 131-145lb 1  Inesa Shimcani BAY RIDGE
KB Women Beg 131-145lb 2  Christina Knox BETHLEHEM
KB Women Beg 131-145lb 3  Jennifer Muños REGO PARK
KB Women Beg 146-165lb 1  Emma Artero CHELSEA
KB Women Beg 146-165lb 2  Robyn Hochfelder MERRICK
KB Women Beg 146-165lb 3  Jeannette Ponce JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Women Beg 166-195lb 1  Aleysha Midgett HAUPPAUGE
KB Women Beg 166-195lb 2  Jocelyn Roque BETHLEHEM
KB Women Beg 166-195lb 3  Alina Pacheco MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Women Int 116-130lb 1  Julie Pinargote GREENPOINT
KB Women Int 116-130lb 2  Sierra Ventura ASTORIA
KB Women Int 116-130lb 3  Ayala Asher BAY RIDGE
KB Women Int 131-145lb 1  Mickaella Nugent CHELSEA
KB Women Int 131-145lb 2  Kelly Vizgan BAY RIDGE
KB Women Int 131-145lb 3  Kerri Simone ABINGTON
KB Women Int 146-165lb 1  Macy-Rae Rosado ELMWOOD PARK
KB Women Int 146-165lb 2  Tessa Varricchio NEW DORP
KB Women Int 146-165lb 3  Kaylin Sevilla Lopez MIDDLE VILLAGE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Women Int 166-195lb 1  Liz Bennett GLENDALE
KB Women Int 166-195lb 2  Shannon Kelly NANUET
KB Women Int 166-195lb 3  Sadia Afroz ROCKVILLE
KB Women Int 221-240lb 1  Nicole Hayes ROCKVILLE
KB Women Int 221-240lb 2  Arianna Alvarez CHELSEA
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 1  Sakou byrd BETHLEHEM
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 2  Robert Napierala PRINCETON
KB Men Beg 135lb & Under 3  Christian Algerio NEW DORP
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - A 1  Parker Sack CHELSEA
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - A 2  Jacob Perez NEW DORP
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - A 3  Danny Luo CHELSEA
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - B 1  Dean Berisha UPPER EAST SIDE
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - B 2  Carlos Herrand BAY RIDGE
KB Men Beg 136-155lb - B 3  Sairo Piten RED BANK
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 1  Sam Deutsch ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 2  Jibreel Rimawi BAY RIDGE
KB Men Beg 156-170lb 3  Bension(Bruce) Bangiev BAYSIDE
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - A 1  Oluwafemi Aremo NEW DORP
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - A 2  James Rupert ASTORIA
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - A 3  Kelvin Salmeron CHERRY HILL
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - B 1  Chaz Surles UPPER EAST SIDE
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - B 2  Dennis Choe SHORT HILLS
KB Men Beg 171-185lb - B 3  Marlon Prado JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 1  Lord Ansah REGO PARK
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 2  Vinnie Buono PRINCETON
KB Men Beg 186-205lb 3  Luis Nieto BAYSIDE



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 1  Yurii Dundiak PRINCETON
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 2  Daniel Ramirez UPPER EAST SIDE
KB Men Beg 206-225lb 3  Brandon Hart GREENPOINT
KB Men Beg 226-265lb 1  Joseph Robinson GREENPOINT
KB Men Beg 226-265lb 2  Ryan Mejia JACKSON HEIGHTS
KB Men Beg 226-265lb 3  Donny McBain ENGLEWOOD
KB Men Int 135lb & Under 1  Matthew Santana CHELSEA
KB Men Int 135lb & Under 2  Mateo Oblitas NEW DORP
KB Men Int 135lb & Under 3  Jacob Foligno ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Int 136-155lb 1  Michael Hernandez CHELSEA
KB Men Int 136-155lb 2  Jean Tineo ENGLEWOOD
KB Men Int 136-155lb 3  Sean Hess MERRICK
KB Men Int 156-170lb 1  Jeffrey Wallace HOBOKEN
KB Men Int 156-170lb 2  Mikal Sauda ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Int 156-170lb 3  Daniel Cabarcas REGO PARK
KB Men Int 171-185lb 1  Bruno Pedroso EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Men Int 171-185lb 2  Joseph Kuttner ABINGTON
KB Men Int 171-185lb 3  Azizjon Bozorboev REGO PARK
KB Men Int 186-205lb 1  Elchonon Skolnik NANUET
KB Men Int 186-205lb 2  Casey Tepp GREENPOINT
KB Men Int 186-205lb 3  Eduardo Pinto ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Int 206-225lb 1  Demetrius Evans CHELSEA
KB Men Int 206-225lb 2  Jose Fernandez ELMWOOD PARK
KB Men Int 206-225lb 3  Luis Espana UPPER EAST SIDE
MMA Women Adv 115lb & Under 1  Chana Levin BAY RIDGE
MMA Women Adv 115lb & Under 2  Kylean Martinez MERRICK



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 1  Alyssa Kamitsis SYOSSET
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 1  Alyssa Kamitsis SYOSSET
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 2  Rosa Arias CHELSEA
MMA Women Adv 116-130lb 3  Viviana Alvarez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Women Adv 146-165lb 1  Mia Miljanic BAY RIDGE
MMA Women Adv 146-165lb 2  Nicollette Caprio NORTH PLAINFIELD
MMA Women Adv 146-165lb 3  Jillian Rivera YONKERS
MMA Women Adv 166-195lb 1  Jennifer Chase-Rosario CHERRY HILL
MMA Women Adv 166-195lb 2  Diana Castellanos BAY RIDGE
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 1  George Cortez ASTORIA
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 2  Ricardo Sanchez ASTORIA
MMA Men Adv 135lb & Under 3  Willber Garcia HAUPPAUGE
MMA Men Adv 136-155lb 3  Ethan Tylipakis MANHASSET
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 1  Frankie Criscitelli TOTTENVILLE
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 2  Alexis Martinez ELMWOOD PARK
MMA Men Adv 156-170lb 3  Simon Kofman FEASTERVILLE
MMA Men Adv 171-185lb 2  Christopher Cooper SYOSSET
MMA Men Adv 171-185lb 3  Jack Hulla TOTTENVILLE
MMA Men Adv 186-205lb 1  Peter Takacs CHELSEA
MMA Men Adv 186-205lb 2  Landon “Dynamite” Browning EATONTOWN
MMA Men Adv 206-225lb 1  Jefferey Barrios GREENPOINT
MMA Men Adv 206-225lb 2  J.P. Weil RAMSEY
MMA Men Adv 226-265lb 1  Robert Demyan BETHLEHEM
MMA Men Adv 226-265lb 2  Jonathan Pesantez UPPER EAST SIDE
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-160lb 1  Amy Blackmore COLMAR
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-160lb 2  Sarah Pastelyak BETHLEHEM



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 131-160lb 3  Melissa Yusti-Spanidis ASTORIA
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 161-185lb 1  Tracey Kilmer BRICK
JJ Senior Women Beg-Int 161-185lb 2  Kristin Fabbio GARDEN CITY
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 130-150lb 1  Rolline Persaud ASTORIA
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 130-150lb 2  Michele Gallwey ABINGTON
JJ Senior Women Int-Adv 130-150lb 3  Shalini Bhansali SYOSSET
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 1  Tyler Blackmore COLMAR
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 2  Alex Sandberg BAY RIDGE
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 170lb & Under 3  Alex Perez ELMWOOD PARK
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-205lb 1  Lukasz Krzewski MIDDLE VILLAGE
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-205lb 2  Will Mack FEASTERVILLE
JJ Senior Men Beg-Int 171-205lb 3  Charles Murphy GARDEN CITY
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 1  Robert Brown NEW DORP
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 2  Victor Olvera RED BANK
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 170lb & Under 3  Rohan Bhansali SYOSSET
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 171-205lb 1  Roland Cooper SYOSSET
JJ Senior Men Int-Adv 171-205lb 2  Konstantine Menegatos RAMSEY
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 130lb & Under 1  Jennifer Garcia BAY RIDGE
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 130lb & Under 2  Samantha Chen GREENPOINT
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 131-165lb 1  Sarah Pastelyak BETHLEHEM
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 131-165lb 2  Echo Chow GLENDALE
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 166-195lb 1  Petrianne Morris-Covington EAST BRUNSWICK
KB Senior Women White-HiYellow 166-195lb 2  Lauren Lewis NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 130lb & Under 1  Cindy Siew SYOSSET
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 130lb & Under 2  Shalini Bhansali SYOSSET
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-160lb 1  Janine D'Agrosa SYOSSET



DIVISION PLACE NAME SCHOOL
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-160lb 2  Lori Cohen SYOSSET
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 131-160lb 3  Kelly Cornwell BETHLEHEM
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 161-185lb 1  April Millian PARAMUS
KB Senior Women LoGreen-Black 161-185lb 2  Kristin Fabbio GARDEN CITY
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 1  Leonard Stavropolskiy FEASTERVILLE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 2  Philip Abenoja NEW DORP
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 170lb & Under 3  Bryan Caceres ELMWOOD PARK
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 1  Andrew Teagle MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 2  Sal Boruchov BAYSIDE
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 171-205lb 3  Daniel Bilenko STAMFORD
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 1  Treece Daye EATONTOWN
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 2  Brendan Mathews SYOSSET
KB Senior Men White-HiYellow 206-245lb 3  Fabiano Oliveira TOTTENVILLE
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 1  Alex Zilberman BAY RIDGE
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 2  Rohan Bhansali SYOSSET
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 170lb & Under 3  Victor Olvera RED BANK
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 1  Thomas Hunter NORTH PLAINFIELD
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 2  James Ellengold ENGLEWOOD
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 171-205lb 3  Lukasz Krzewski MIDDLE VILLAGE
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 206-240lb 1  Vincent Leto ELMWOOD PARK
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 206-240lb 2  Jarred Labarba BETHLEHEM
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black 206-240lb 3  Lindon Liddell ENGLEWOOD
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black Over 240lb 1  Jason D'Onofrio BETHLEHEM
KB Senior Men LoGreen-Black Over 240lb 2  John Rosenblum NEW DORP


